Scoresheet for Team: 04404 NGR

For Week Number:

Division:

lkebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Name

Matsuda, Takuma
Kinoshita, Kenji
lzumi, Yuya
Hayashi, Hisahiko
Kamei, Shinichi
Nakamura, Takumi
Yoshida, Tetsuma
Shijima, Takumi

Points Last Week: 0 0 42 58 33 67
Total: 0 0 42 58 33 67

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04404 NGR Team: 04401 KU-MA-!I
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player #

* 7 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *9 0 01982

*5 1 03226 Yanagisawa, Yasue *6 0 06236
N*5 0 10900 Soejima, Hiroshi ¥3000. *5 0 13428

* 4 1 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi *4 0 12764

* 3 0 04179 Fujita, Aki *4 0 15531

* 3 0 13303 Miyazaki, Naho *2 0 13145

* 2 1 15965 Kitajima, Takaya *2 0 16027

* 2 1 16570 Izumi, Shunta N*2 0 16850
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04402) DORAGON ASK On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

04404

¥3000.



Scoresheet

For Week Number:

for Team: 04401 KU-MA-!!

Division: |kebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 42 58 33 67
Total: 0 0 42 58 33 67
Home Team

Team: 04404 NGR
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team
Team: 04401 KU-MA-!I
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

* 7 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *
*5 1 03226 Yanagisawa, Yasue *
N*5 0 10900 Soejima, Hiroshi ¥3000. *
* 4 1 05697 Kaneko, Kiyoshi *
*3 0 04179 Fujita, Aki *
* 3 0 13303 Miyazaki, Naho *
* 2 1 15965 Kitajima, Takaya *
*2 1 16570 Izumi, Shunta N *

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

NNNBMDMOOO

O OO O o o oo

01982
06236
13428
12764
15531
13145
16027
16850

(04406) Luck Stars On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Name

Matsuda, Takuma
Kinoshita, Kenji
lzumi, Yuya
Hayashi, Hisahiko
Kamei, Shinichi
Nakamura, Takumi
Yoshida, Tetsuma
Shijima, Takumi

04401

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7
N* 6

* 4
N*

*
N Wb b~ Db

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O OO OO o oo

02759
04177
10257
16849
16156
15755
07545
16360

0 0 42 58

Rosa

Name

Kakei, Naoto
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Tajima, Shotaro
Ko, Syobun
Sunagawa, Ask
Saito, Tomoe
Kakei, Nachi
Kuriyama, Atsunori

lkebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

33 67

33 67
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04405 BANDWAGON

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
N WO, Wo b

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR OR R OLR

11358
12462
11522
13430
13468
15558
16348
16851

(04404) NGR On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Kawase, Yutaro
Ono, Yoshinobu
Nagao, Takehiro

04402



Scoresheet for Team: 04405 BANDWAGON

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7
N* 6

* 4
N*

*
N Wb b~ Db

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O OO OO o oo

02759
04177
10257
16849
16156
15755
07545
16360

0 0 42 58

Rosa

Name

Kakei, Naoto
Fukumoto, Hiroomi
Tajima, Shotaro
Ko, Syobun
Sunagawa, Ask
Saito, Tomoe
Kakei, Nachi
Kuriyama, Atsunori

lkebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

33 67

33 67
¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04405 BANDWAGON

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

* 7

*
N WO, Wo b

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR OR R OLR

11358
12462
11522
13430
13468
15558
16348
16851

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Kawase, Yutaro
Ono, Yoshinobu
Nagao, Takehiro

(04403) Torikiri-Kizoku On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

04405



Scoresheet for Team: 04406 Luck Stars

For Week Number:

Division:

2/12 On

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 42 58
Total: 0 0 42 58
Home Team
Team: 04406 Luck Stars
Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 15868 Kuwatani, Shingo
*9 1 03034 Victor, Lieng
* 5 0 16855 Uchisawa, Hiroyuki
N*5 1 00991 Ohkoma, Akiko
* 4 1 16028 Hagiya, Sho
N*1 0 16854 Iwashita, Chika
*1 1 16853 Kumazawa, Risa
* 4 1 13146 Yonekura, Hiroaki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

lkebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

5 6
33 67
33 67

x5

* 9

* 4

¥3000. * 5

* 4

¥3000. * 4

* 3

* 1

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04401) KU-MA-!I On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

ORr PR R PR OO

10846
03679
13387
09430
02778
09989
13912
16684

Masuda, Yasushi
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Takeda, Osamu
Diggs, Eiko
Yamagata, Sumito
Ideta, Yuko
Kitagawa, Kiyomi
Kawamata, Noriko

04406



Scoresheet for Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #: 1
Points Last Week: 0
Total: 0

Home Team

Team: 04406 Luck Stars
Host Location: Rosa

2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

lkebukuro | Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 3 4 5 6
42 58 33 67
0 42 58 33 67

o

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 15868 Kuwatani, Shingo * 5
*9 1 03034 Victor, Lieng *9
* 5 0 16855 Uchisawa, Hiroyuki * 4
N*5 1 00991 Ohkoma, Akiko ¥3000. * 5
* 4 1 16028 Hagiya, Sho * 4
N*1 0 16854 Iwashita, Chika ¥3000. * 4
*1 1 16853 Kumazawa, Risa * 3
* 4 1 13146 Yonekura, Hiroaki *1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

ORr PR R PR OO

10846
03679
13387
09430
02778
09989
13912
16684

Rosa

Masuda, Yasushi
Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Takeda, Osamu
Diggs, Eiko
Yamagata, Sumito
Ideta, Yuko
Kitagawa, Kiyomi
Kawamata, Noriko

(04405) BANDWAGON On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

04403



