Scoresheet for Team: 04404 NGR

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	42	58	33	67
Total:	0	0	42	58	33	67

Home Team Visiting Team

Team:04404 NGRTeam:04401 KU-MA-!!Host Location:RosaRosa

							-				
	SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
	* 7	1	10522	Fujimoto, Takahito		*	9	0	01982	Matsuda, Takuma	
	* 5	1	03226	Yanagisawa, Yasue		*	6	0	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji	
1	۷ * 5	0	10900	Soejima, Hiroshi	¥3000.	*	5	0	13428	Izumi, Yuya	
	* 4	1	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi		*	4	0	12764	Hayashi, Hisahiko	
	* 3	0	04179	Fujita, Aki		*	4	0	15531	Kamei, Shinichi	
	* 3	0	13303	Miyazaki, Naho		*	2	0	13145	Nakamura, Takumi	
	* 2	1	15965	Kitajima, Takaya		*	2	0	16027	Yoshida, Tetsuma	
	* 2	1	16570	Izumi, Shunta		N *	2	0	16850	Shijima, Takumi	¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04402) DORAGON ASK On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04401 KU-MA-!!

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	42	58	33	67
Total:	0	0	42	58	33	67

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04404 NGR
Host Location: Rosa
Team: 04401 KU-MA-!!
Host Location: Rosa

SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	SL.	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	1	10522	Fujimoto, Takahito		*	9	0	01982	Matsuda, Takuma
* 5	1	03226	Yanagisawa, Yasue		*	6	0	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji
N * 5	0	10900	Soejima, Hiroshi	¥3000.	*	5	0	13428	Izumi, Yuya
* 4	1	05697	Kaneko, Kiyoshi		*	4	0	12764	Hayashi, Hisahiko
* 3	0	04179	Fujita, Aki		*	4	0	15531	Kamei, Shinichi
* 3	0	13303	Miyazaki, Naho		*	2	0	13145	Nakamura, Takumi
* 2	1	15965	Kitajima, Takaya		*	2	0	16027	Yoshida, Tetsuma
* 2	1	16570	Izumi, Shunta	i	۱ *	2	0	16850	Shijima, Takumi ¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04406) Luck Stars On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK
For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 Team #: 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 42 58 33 67 Total: 42 58 33 67

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK Team: 04405 BANDWAGON

Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa

	S	SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	3L	MP	Player #	Name
	*	7	0	02759	Kakei, Naoto		*	7	1	11358	Fujisaki, Akira
Ν	*	6	0	04177	Fukumoto, Hiroomi	¥3000.	*	4	0	12462	Fujisaki, Ayako
	*	4	0	10257	Tajima, Shotaro		*	6	1	11522	Saito, Misa
Ν	*	4	0	16849	Ko, Syobun	¥3000.	*	3	1	13430	Uruno, Manabu
	*	4	0	16156	Sunagawa, Ask		*	4	0	13468	Fujimoto, Keisuke
	*	4	0	15755	Saito, Tomoe		*	5	1	15558	Kawase, Yutaro
	*	3	0	07545	Kakei, Nachi		*	3	0	16348	Ono, Yoshinobu
Ν	*	2	0	16360	Kuriyama, Atsunori	¥3000.	*	2	1	16851	Nagao, Takehiro

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04404) NGR On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04405 BANDWAGON For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 Team #: 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 42 58 33 67 Total: 42 58 33 67

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04402 DORAGON ASK Team: 04405 BANDWAGON

Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa

	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	_ N	ΙP	Player #	Name
	* 7	0	02759	Kakei, Naoto		* -	7	1	11358	Fujisaki, Akira
Ν	* 6	0	04177	Fukumoto, Hiroomi	¥3000.	* 4	4	0	12462	Fujisaki, Ayako
	* 4	0	10257	Tajima, Shotaro		* (3	1	11522	Saito, Misa
Ν	* 4	0	16849	Ko, Syobun	¥3000.	* (3	1	13430	Uruno, Manabu
	* 4	0	16156	Sunagawa, Ask		* 4	4	0	13468	Fujimoto, Keisuke
	* 4	0	15755	Saito, Tomoe		* [5	1	15558	Kawase, Yutaro
	* 3	0	07545	Kakei, Nachi		* 3	3	0	16348	Ono, Yoshinobu
Ν	* 2	0	16360	Kuriyama, Atsunori	¥3000.	* 2	2	1	16851	Nagao, Takehiro

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04403) Torikiri-Kizoku On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04406 Luck Stars

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

2 Team #: 1 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 42 58 33 67 Total: 0 42 58 33 67

Home Team

Team: 04406 Luck Stars

Visiting Team

Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku Host Location: Rosa

Host	Host Location: Rosa							Host Location: Rosa						
SL	. MP	Player #	Name		S	L N	ΙP	Player #	Name					
* 7	7 0	15868	Kuwatani, Shingo		*	5	0	10846	Masuda, Yasushi					
* 5	9 1	03034	Victor, Lieng		*	9	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi					
* 5	5 0	16855	Uchisawa, Hiroyuki		*	4	1	13387	Takeda, Osamu					
N * 5	5 1	00991	Ohkoma, Akiko	¥3000.	*	5	1	09430	Diggs, Eiko					
* 4	1 1	16028	Hagiya, Sho		*	4	1	02778	Yamagata, Sumito					
N * 1	0	16854	Iwashita, Chika	¥3000.	*	4	1	09989	Ideta, Yuko					
* 1	l 1	16853	Kumazawa, Risa		*	3	1	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi					
* 4	1 1	13146	Yonekura, Hiroaki		*	1	0	16684	Kawamata, Noriko					

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04401) KU-MA-!! On 06/26/2025 At Rosa

Division Rep(s): Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku
For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/19/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro I Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 04403 Torikiri-Kizoku

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 **Points Last Week:** 42 58 33 67 Total: 0 42 58 33 67

Home Team

Team: 04406 Luck Stars
Host Location: Rosa

H	Host Location: Rosa								Host Location: Rosa						
	5	SL	MP	Player #	Name		5	3L	MP	Player #	Name				
	*	7	0	15868	Kuwatani, Shingo		*	5	0	10846	Masuda, Yasushi				
	*	9	1	03034	Victor, Lieng		*	9	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi				
	*	5	0	16855	Uchisawa, Hiroyuki		*	4	1	13387	Takeda, Osamu				
Ν	*	5	1	00991	Ohkoma, Akiko	¥3000.	*	5	1	09430	Diggs, Eiko				
	*	4	1	16028	Hagiya, Sho		*	4	1	02778	Yamagata, Sumito				
Ν	*	1	0	16854	Iwashita, Chika	¥3000.	*	4	1	09989	Ideta, Yuko				
	*	1	1	16853	Kumazawa, Risa		*	3	1	13912	Kitagawa, Kiyomi				
	*	4	1	13146	Yonekura, Hiroaki		*	1	0	16684	Kawamata, Noriko				

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04405) BANDWAGON On 06/26/2025 At Rosa